
cfil-1cf>1< 
CONCOR 

ill<ct1ll .f.l.r:r Rrl~ls 
~~'li'l-ft 
( 'lffi[ m'liR '!if 'i'RR ;m;,r) 
ffi'li[t ~. (fl i:m '31& ~. I('! :g\ a1t qt ~. <lei 
~~~. -I{ ~-110020 
~: 011-41222500, 600,700 

Container Corporation of India Ltd. 
A Multi-modal Logistics Company 
(A Navratna CPSE of Govt. of India) 
CONCORAnnexe, NSIC, MDBP Building, 3rd Floor 
Oklila Ind/. Estate, New Delhi-110020 
Tel: 011-41222500, 600, 700 

Date:- 23.04.2024 

CORRIGENDUM-1 

Tender No:- CON/T / A-3/BLC/CCSB/e-84543/2023-24. 

Corrigendum-1 to Online Open E-Tender NO. CON/T/A-3/BLC/CCSB/e-84543/2023-24, published on 
04.04.2024 in "TWO Packet" tendering system for Procurement of CCSB for Modification of BLC & BLL 
wagons to RDSO specification No CONTR-02-MISC-2007 or Variant-A of WD-62-MISC-17 or latest from 
RDSO approved sources. 

Issued this Amendment-1 of the following tender document. 

EXISTING AMENDMENT 
RDSO specification No. CONTR-02-MISC-2007 or To be read as RDSO specification No. CONTR-01-
Variant-A of WD-62-MISC-17 or Latest. MISC-2007 or Variant-A of WD-62-MISC-17 or 

Latest. In all tender document 
Period of tender sale (online): 04.04.2024 at 

I 
Period of tender sale (online): 04.04.2024 at 

17:00hrs to 24.04.2024 at 17:00 hrs. 17:00hrs to 01.05.2024 at 17:00 hrs. 
Date and time of Submission of Bid: 25.04.2024 at Date and time of Submission of Bid: 02.05.2024 at 
16:00 hrs 16:00 hrs 
Date and time of opening of Bid: 26.04.2024 at Date and time of opening of Bid: 03.05.2024 at 
11:00 hrs. 11:00 hrs. 

Note: 
1. All other terms & conditions of the tender shall remain unchanged 

This Corrigendum also forms part of the tender document and all the bidders are requested to sign and 

submit the same along with the bid document. 

•=• •'""'' :.~ry 
Container Corporation of India Ltd. 

Annex-3, NSIC, MDBP Building, 
3rd floor, Okhla Industrial Estate, 

Opp. NSIC Okhla Metro Station 
New Delhi-110020 (INDIA) 

~: 'llcff, Bt-3, its, ~-110076 
Regd. Office: CONCOR Bhawan, C-3, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110076 

~rreL: 0ll-41673093, 49512150, 60 
i - >ra I E-mail : co.pro@concorindla.com 

CIN: L63011DLl988GOI030915 
Visit us at http://www.concorindia.co.in 

Think Logistics, Think CONCOR 

..=..[Q 
QMO>O 

ISO 9001 RE ISTERED 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

